
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
379 
381 
327 
82 

154 
23 
26 

Class 
B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

Name 
MARCEL MOREIRA 
ADRIANO C. DE OLIVEIRA 
LUIZ H. CAMARGO 
MAIKO R. GREGORIO 
LEANDRO NOGUEIRA 
GABRIEL DOS ANJOS 
HENRIQUE  CORREA 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 
4 
7 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:07.212 
1:07.565 
1:08.074 
1:09.525 
1:10.120 
1:13.184 
1:20.334 

Diff 

0.353 
0.862 
2.313 
2.908 
5.972 

13.122 

Gap 

0.353 
0.509 
1.451 
0.595 
3.064 
7.150 

In Lap 
10 
5 
7 
4 
7 
2 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 5a ETAPA - PG 
MINI FORMULA A/B 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUPER FORMULA 

Qualifying started at 12:15:23 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

27/08/2016 00:01 

5a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


